Microchip Technology
IC SUPERVISOR 4.60V LOW SOT23
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.MCP809T-460I/TT.pdf
2.MCP809T-460I/TT.pdf
3.MCP809T-460I/TT.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
460I/TT pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor.
With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-
time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number MCP809T-460I/TT.The price and
lead time for MCP809T-460I/TT depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 4.475V
Type: Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: -
Reset Timeout: 150 ms Minimum
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Output: Push-Pull, Totem Pole
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MCP809T-460I/TT Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MCP809T-450I/TTTR-ND
MICROSEMI
RFQ
MCP809T-450I/TT
IC SUPERVISOR 4.50V LOW SOT23
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP809T-315I/TT
IC SUPERVISOR 3.15V LOW SOT23
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP810M3-2.93
TI/NS
RFQ
MCP809T-785I/TT
MICROCHIP
RFQ
MCP809T-450I
MICROGATE
RFQ
MCP809T-460I
MICROCHIP
RFQ
MCP810M3-2.63
NS
RFQ
MCP809T-475I/TT
IC SUPERVISOR 4.75V LOW SOT23
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP809T-485I/TT
IC SUPERVISOR 4.85V LOW SOT23
Microchip Technology
RFQ
RG1005N-1910-C-T10
RES SMD 191 OHM 0.25% 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
TNPW2010324KBEEY
RES SMD 324K OHM 0.1% 0.4W 2010
Vishay Dale
RFQ
YC324-FK-0795R3L
RES ARRAY 4 RES 95.3 OHM 2012
Yageo
RFQ
CSC08A035K60GPA
RES ARRAY 4 RES 5.6K OHM 8SIP
Vishay Dale
RFQ
752181104GTR7
RES ARRAY 16 RES 100K OHM 18DRT
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
RNF14FAD1K33
RES 1.33K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CF14GT8K20
RES 8.2K OHM 1/4W 2% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNF14DTD54K9
RES 54.9K OHM 1/4W .5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MRS25000C2261FC100
RES 2.26K OHM 0.6W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
CMF60220R00JKEA
RES 220 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ